2020-02-04 O-Rallye - CBC

1 Fantomas. Anzahl der Boards: 27. Durchschnitt: 81,0.
Pause (*) ergibt sonstigen Durchschnitt.

5 Tische, 9 Paare,

Platz Paar Score

1 8 109,1
2 7 106,9
3 3 79,9
4 4 77,6

10 77,6
6 2 74,3

9 74,3
8 1 73,1
9 6 56,3

X F X %

* % X

%

67,4
66,0
49,3
47,9
47,9

45,8
45,8
45,1
34,7

Name

Julie Zhou - Franz Wieselmayer

Karin Sova - Britta Musiol

Karin Pernkopf - Johannes Elchner

Beatrix Hillebrand - Glnter Eipeldauer
Erika Horvath - Sylvestra Nanevski-Nitsche

Roland Hochstdger - Alexander Michl
Ulrike Simkovics - Susi Falchetto
Anna-Marie Riedl - Walter Pfingstner
Kurt Waneck - Sylvie Cmyral

Kategorie
K- LM
LM - P
A-T
H-K
P-P
T-T
H-P
H-H
K-H

Klub

12 - 17
38 - 24
38

12 - 24
38

50 - 21
2 - 38
22

12 - 38



